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Cognome
Del Cucina
Silvestri
Zabbara
Bruschi
Barghi
Ferretti
Forgiarini
Pucci
Carrara
Conti
D'isanto
Corrieri
Gorini

Nardi
Niccolai
Nistri
Pagliuca
Pepkolaj
Pacenti
BELLINI

LA TEMPA
SABATINO
COCCIARDI
INNOCENTI
NISTRI
PAOLI
SIGNORI
TEMPESTI
Ferro
Baroni
Landucci
D'Alessandro
Blasi

Deinite
Maria Sole
Baldi

Bellini
Bucherelli
Di Mauro
Domenichelli
Ferruzzi
Filidei
Mastrantoni
Politi
LOMBARDI
CALANDRA
PERPETUI
CONSANI
NAPPA
CROCIANI
D'ALESSIO
DOMIZIO
GREGO
MAZZANTI
PANCRAZI
PETTORUSSO
BELARDI

Giovanissime
Nome Societa
Costanza Chimera Nuoto
Gaia Chimera Nuoto
Sofia LIVORNO AQUATICS
Agata LIVORNO AQUATICS
Gaia LIVORNO AQUATICS
Azzurra LIVORNO AQUATICS
Matilde LIVORNO AQUATICS
Iris LIVORNO AQUATICS
Linda LIVORNO AQUATICS
Ginevra LIVORNO AQUATICS
Ginevra LIVORNO AQUATICS
Matilde A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Clara A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Luna A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Adele A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Gaia A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Ginevra A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Aurora A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Martina Virtus Buonconvento
MARGHERITA  FUTURA CLUB PRATO
CHIARA FUTURA CLUB PRATO
NOEMI FUTURA CLUB PRATO
GINEVRA FUTURA CLUB PRATO
VICTORIAZOE FUTURA CLUB PRATO
VANESSA FUTURA CLUB PRATO
ARIANNA FUTURA CLUB PRATO
CLARA FUTURA CLUB PRATO
ANDREA FUTURA CLUB PRATO
MariaSole Aquatica
Rachele Aquatica
Marta Aquatica
Vittoria Aquatica
Chiara Aquatica
Lucilla Aquatica
Ferro Aquatica
Ester Rari Nantes Florentia
Bianca Rari Nantes Florentia
Giada Rari Nantes Florentia
Maila Rari Nantes Florentia
Egle Rari Nantes Florentia
Matilde Rari Nantes Florentia
Althea Rari Nantes Florentia
Aurora Rari Nantes Florentia
Sofia Nicole Rari Nantes Florentia
BENEDETTA H. Sport ssd — Firenze
SABRINA H. Sport ssd — Firenze
VIOLA H. Sport ssd — Firenze
MARGHERITA  H. Sport ssd - Firenze
GIOIA H. Sport ssd — Firenze
AMELIA H. Sport ssd — Firenze
RITA H. Sport ssd — Firenze
MAYA H. Sport ssd — Firenze
SARA H. Sport ssd — Firenze
MINERVA H. Sport ssd - Firenze
BIANCA H. Sport ssd — Firenze
SOFIA H. Sport ssd — Firenze
ERIKA TROPOS

anno
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2016
2014
2014
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2016
2014
2014
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
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Ordine Cognome
1 Marrucelli
2 SERRA
3 NAPPA
4 QUERCI
5 PERUZZI
6 Bigozzi
7 Baroni
8 FALCONE
9 Cei

10 ZINI

11 LATINI

12 FORGIARINI
13 Arba

14 OLIVIERI

15 LENTO

16 FANCELLI
17 BRESCHI
18 CARUSO

19 STEFANACCI
20 Vannucchi
21 CASTELLO

22 SERPAN
23 Moggia

24 FERRETTI
25 Landi

26 GORI

27 CARBONE
28 Buglio

29 COZZOLINI
30 HOJDA

31 Zecchi

32 TURINI

33 ALESSI

34 BAGLIVO
35 RAPONI

36 GORI

37 PROSPERI
38 NEGRO

39 Santos Pucci
40 PROSPERI
4 Maria Sole

Esordienti B

Nome
Alina
AGATA
AURORA
ALICE
CAMILLA
Desiree
Giada
GLORIA SOFIA
Creta
MARGHERITA
MIA
MATILDE
Rebecca
VIOLA
VITTORIA
ALICE
LETIZIA
ISABELLA
GIULIA
Ginevra
CAMILLA
ARIANNA
Alissa
AZZURRA
Camilla
CLELIA
CAROLINA
Eva
GEMMA
IZABELLA
Maria
RACHELE
TESSA CAROLINA
VIOLA
VIOLA
STELLA
GRETA
EMMA
Virginia
GIORGIA
Ferro

Societa

Rari Nantes Florentia
LIVORNO AQUATICS
H. Sport ssd — Firenze
LIVORNO AQUATICS
H. Sport ssd — Firenze
Rari Nantes Florentia
A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
FUTURA CLUB PRATO
Aquatica

FUTURA CLUB PRATO
H. Sport ssd — Firenze
LIVORNO AQUATICS
A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
LIVORNO AQUATICS
H. Sport ssd — Firenze
LIVORNO AQUATICS
FUTURA CLUB PRATO
LIVORNO AQUATICS
FUTURA CLUB PRATO
A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
LIVORNO AQUATICS
H. Sport ssd — Firenze
Aquatica

LIVORNO AQUATICS
Aquatica

FUTURA CLUB PRATO
H. Sport ssd — Firenze
Aquatica

LIVORNO AQUATICS
H. Sport ssd — Firenze
Aquatica

H. Sport ssd — Firenze
FUTURA CLUB PRATO
LIVORNO AQUATICS
FUTURA CLUB PRATO
H. Sport ssd — Firenze
LIVORNO AQUATICS
FUTURA CLUB PRATO
Aquatica

LIVORNO AQUATICS
Aquatica

anno
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2015
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2015
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
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Cognome
Loconte
Mercatelli
Mannarino
Carbone
Cellini
CIOF| BAFFONI
Aslo
Braccagni
Magi
Stefani
Blasi
Parrini
Viciani
GENTA
Dell’Alba
GRECO
Cocca
lebba
Geccherini
CATOCCI
Mauriello
Paolieri
GIUNTI
SIMONCINI
Maffeis
LAURENZANO
Teghini
Lay
MANUELLI
D'lnzeo
CONTRI
Tognetti
Rossetti
SARTORI
Bencista

Cognome
Tegoli
Becchi
Castellino
MAZZUOLI
MANETTI
ROCCHI
Vannucci
Dell'Eugenio
Materassi
TUTINO
Corrente
Guidotti
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BALDINI
Capria
Romanelli
BON

Da Prato
Paccetti
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Degl'lnnocenti

Esordienti A
Nome Societa anno
Anna A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato 2011
Asia Chimera Nuoto 2011
Aurora Aquatica 2011
Cleonice A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato 2012
Ella Amalia Aquatica 2011
BIANCA TROPOS 2011
Emma A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato 2011
Sveva M. Aquatica 2011
Emma Chimera Nuoto 2012
Gaia A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato 2012
Francesca Aquatica 2012
Gaia A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato 2012
Emma Aquatica 2011
GLORIA TROPOS 2011
Linda A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato 2012
LUDOVICA TROPOS 2011
Isabel A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato 2012
Martina Chimera Nuoto 2011
Gemma A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato 2012
OLIVIA TROPOS 2011
Matilde Aquatica 2012
Linda A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato 2012
SARA TROPOS 2012
SARA FUTURA CLUB PRATO 2012
Matilda A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato 2012
MARIA CHIARA TROPOQOS 2011
Sofia Aquatica 2011
Teresa A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato 2011
VITTORIA TROPOS 2012
Stefania Aquatica 2011
SARA TROPOS 2012
Noemi Aquatica 2011
Teresa A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato 2012
BIANCA FUTURA CLUB PRATO 2012
Sofia Aquatica 2011
New Entry
Nome Societa anno
Victoria Chimera Nuoto 2009
Luna Virtus Buonconvento 2011
Aurora Aquatica 2010
ELISA H. Sport ssd — Firenze 2009
VIOLAMARIA  TROPOS 2008
GIULIA TROPOS 2009
Elisa Aquatica 2010
Celeste Chimera Nuoto 2011
Gea Virtus Buonconvento 2010
NOEMI H. Sport ssd — Firenze 2010
Matilde Virtus Buonconvento 2007
Bianca Chimera Nuoto 2011
Irene Virtus Buonconvento 2005
RACHELE TROPOS 2009
Adele Chimera Nuoto 2012
Lucrezia Maria Virtus Buonconvento 2007
GIULIA TROPOS 2010
Giorgia Virtus Buonconvento 2011
Sofia H. Sport ssd — Firenze 2009
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ord Cognome
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Beni
Rossi
Lothian
Biagioli
Mazzi
PIGNOTTI
Lombardi
Bonarini
Di Blasi
BERNARDI
TAPETE
Meucci
Angelini
Ferraro
COCCHI
Casucci
Frosini
Zanieri
Kryemadhi
Biagioli
Biancalani
Zecchi
ORTI
Giordano
Petrisor
Bacci

Lelli
Pancini
Calabrese
Martini
Mennini
PIRONTI
Santiccioli

Nome
Sofia
Margherita
Noa
Lavinia
Anisia
MELISSA
Martina
Caterina
Diletta
PERNILLA
ALESSIA
Emma
Chiara
Elena
EMMA
Asia
Cecilia
Francesca
Laysa Marissa
Agnese
Eleonora
Temi
TERESA
Eleonora
Diana
Emma
Alice

Sofia
Emma
Lucia
Camilla
VERA
Ester

Ragazze

Societa

Aquatica

A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Chimera Nuoto

A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Aquatica

H. Sport ssd — Firenze
A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Chimera Nuoto

A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
TROPOS

H. Sport ssd — Firenze
A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Agquatica

A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
FUTURA CLUB PRATO
Chimera Nuoto

Agquatica

A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Virtus Buonconvento
Chimera Nuoto

A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Aquatica

H. Sport ssd — Firenze
Virtus Buonconvento
A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Aquatica

A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Chimera Nuoto

A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Virtus Buonconvento
A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato
H. Sport ssd — Firenze
A.S.D. Azzurra Nuoto Prato

anno
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2008
2010
2008
2008
2010
2008
2009
2009
2008
2010
2010
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2010
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Obbligatori

Ordine di Ingresso

JUNIORES
Cognome Nome Societa
1 Poggi Margherita Virtus Buonconvento
2 BALDI MARGHERITA H. Sport ssd — Firenze
3 Clemente Anna Aquatica
4 Indaco Martina A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato
5 GONNELLI SARA H. Sport ssd — Firenze
6 Mattei Arianna A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato
7 VIGNOLINI GIULIA TROPOS
8 CIOTTOLI IRENE FUTURA CLUB PRATO
9 Bresci Viola A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato
10  Romanelli Aurora Sofia Virtus Buonconvento
11 Comparini Camilla A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato
12  Becattini Tessa Rari Nantes Florentia
13  SCIDONE ELEONORA H. Sport ssd — Firenze
14  Ermini Giulia A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato
15  Mattei Aurora Aquatica
16 Fiesoli Viola A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato
17  ROMOLI MATILDE H. Sport ssd — Firenze
18  Malacarne Lavinia Aquatica
19  Cradi Sofia A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato
20  ASGARI SOFIA TROPOS
21  Dilaghi Rebecca Rari Nantes Florentia
22 Muscau Sofia A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato
23  CICERO SARA FUTURA CLUB PRATO
24  Alcione Bianca A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato
25  Clemente Agnese Aquatica
26 Nencioni Zoe Rari Nantes Florentia
27  TRAVAGLI AMELIA H. Sport ssd — Firenze
28 Ralvoni Linda A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato
29 Renieri Olivia Virtus Buonconvento
30  Marini Ada Aquatica
31  Vecchio Enya A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Assolute — Master
ord Cognhome Nome Societa
1 VANNINI VIOLA TROPOS
2 FIORANI BIANCA H. Sport ssd — Firenze
3 Garbocci Giulia Aquatica
4 Zito Costanza Virtus Buonconvento
5 Casavecchi Asia A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato
6 Deinite Alice Aquatica
7 CALAMINI GINEVRA TROPOS
8 De Marco Caterina Virtus Buonconvento
9 Freschi Anna A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato
10 Mastrorosato Anastasia A.S.D Azzurra Nuoto Prato

anno

anno
2004
2004
2003
2004
2002
2003
2002
2004
2004
2004

2007
2007
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2005
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007

CAT

Ass
Ass
Ass
Ass

master

Ass
Ass
Ass
Ass
Ass
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